Golfer Name
Quinten Joiner
Winston Thomas
Evan Smith
Braydon Brawner
Landon Newsome
Jackson, Streett
Cooper Moskowitz
Grady Kent
Callen Edmonston

Jameson Greenwood

Ryan Kilchenstein
Wyatt Cudmore
Sean Downey
Michael Hoy
Wyatt Johnson
Joshua David
Jack Laur
Jackson Parks
Justin Oler

Isaac Scrocca
Ollie Witt

Ryan Clark
Keegan Kinley
Treah Grassi
Lucas Kilgore
Carter Goff
Mason Peak
Justin Zhao
Hayden Thatcher
Brayden Wamboldt
Joel Vogt

Jared Ricketts
Michael Sweren
Nikhil Rao
Michael Mooney
Jasper Kilian
Justin Choi

Grade
10
12
10

12
11

12

11
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
10

12
10

10
11
12
11
12

School Name
Kent County
Southern-AA
North East-C

Manchester Valley
McDonough

Manchester Valley
Middletown

Mount Hebron
Catoctin
Hereford

C. Milton Wright
North East-C
C. Milton Wright
Manchester Valley
Northern-G
Kent Island
South Carroll
Harford Tech
Hereford
C. Milton Wright
Middletown
Manchester Valley
Hereford
Allegany
Rising Sun
Southern-G
South Carroll
River Hill
Boonsboro
Century
Rising Sun
Brunswick
Manchester Valley
Hereford

South Carroll
Fallston
River Hill

District Classification
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2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
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Day 1 Score
67
74
75
77
79
79
76
79
74
80
81
82
78
84
82
76
81
86
79
81
82
80
81
81
84
83
82
86
80
84
84
81
82
84
86
86
87

Day 2 Score
76
76
76
74
72
74
78
75
81
77
76
76
81
75
78
85
80
75
83
81
80
83
83
84
81
83
85
81
88
84
84
88
87
85
85
86
86

Total
143
150
151
151
151
153
154
154
155
157
157
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
164
165
165
166
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
169
171
172
173

Placement
1st
2nd
T-3rd
T-3rd
T-3rd
6th
T-7th
T-7th
9th
T-10th
T-10th
12th
T-13th
T-13th
15th
T-16th
T-16th
T-16th
T-19th
T-19th
T-19th
22nd
23rd
T-24th
T-24th
26th
T-27th
T-27th
T-29th
T-29th
T-29th
T-32nd
T-32nd
T-32nd
35th
36th
37th



Gavin Speace
Bodie Winfield
Collin Shaffer
Noah Powell
Gavin Summers
Trenten Spencer
Jacob Acton

12

11
12
10
12
12

Liberty
Middletown
Boonsboro
Middletown

Patterson Mill
Boonsboro
South Carroll
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2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
2A/1A
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86
84
90
90
86
91
92

89
94
88
88
94
91
90

175
178
178
178
180
182
182

38th
T-39th
T-39th
T-39th

42nd
T-43rd
T-43rd



	1A2A Boys

